
139WATLOW®

Note: All accessories are subject to minimum purchase quantities.

Accessories

Connectors
Miniature Thermocouple Connector System, 
400°F (200ºC)

0.75 in.
(19 mm)

0.63 in.
(16 mm)

0.31 in.
(7.9 mm)

(2.3 x 0.8 x 13 mm)

(3 x 0.8 x 13 mm)

0.09 x 0.03 x 0.50 in.

0.12 x 0.03 x 0.50 in.

(16 mm)

(25 mm)

0.63 in.

1.0 in.

Calibration

E = Type E
J = Type J
K = Type K
N = Type N
R = Type R
S = Type S
T = Type T
U = Uncompensated

Ordering Information
Part Number

Style Calibration
Name
Plate

Color
Code

③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥ ⑦⑦②②①①

④④

Style

M = Male (plug)
F = Female (jack)

③③

Name Plate

W = With Watlow name
N = Without name label

⑤⑤

Color Code

AT = ASTM E 230 color code/uncompensated = white

⑥⑥ ⑦⑦

Crimp Style

Ordering Information
Part Number

Sheath
Size

③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥②②①①

Sheath Size

040 = 0.040 in.
063 = 0.063 in.

MC

MBC

⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥

Brass Style

Ordering Information
Part Number

Sheath
Size

③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥②②①①

Sheath Size

040 = 0.040 in.
063 = 0.063 in.
125 = 0.125 in.

MBB

⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥

AT




